From:
Sent: Thur 5/27/2019 1:46:39 PM
Subject: Re: Passports

bummer.
Please issue fully refundable tickets as stated below. thanks

On May 2, 2019, at 9:41 AM, Natalia Molotkova
Wrote:

Fare as refundable went up today.
Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $4558.08 ($1519.36 per ticket).
+ Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare.
* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m

Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, [JFK) at 5:56 pm
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Sorry my email was not clear i was speaking into my phone. Please reissue as fully refundable! Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On May 2, 2019, at 9:06 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

OK, | issued tickets yesterday, due to fare was about to expire last night, issued as non-refundable. If you ar
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Good morning what's void and re-issue is fully refundable as | still am unclear on the trip. But want to make

Sent from my iPhone

On May 1, 2019, at 7:56 PM, Natalia Molotkova _wmte:

Let me know, if you need refundable, we can void tickets from today.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshji N‘Fanaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

$1494 36 per ticket.
Regards,

MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

| should have asked, what is fully refundable price please?

On May 1, 2019, at 4:25 PM, Natalia Molotkova | o

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m
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Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Armiving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
MNatalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationshi

super! thanks.._.how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE|$tiDr‘i$hii MEIF'IEiiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
nturi lati i r

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatic:nshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. |s there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
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$252.80
TOTAL FARE - USD 758.40

Return - Delta
DL 6/6 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
5 7T11.66
TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98
Mo business avialable at all.
Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P
3461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 138510
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
MNatalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii MaﬂEiEI‘

Hours: Men through Friday SAM-530PM EST

5t Thomas

Sent from my iPhone
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Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-

On it,

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
MNatalia {(Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Daniel Andre Fleuette
Birthday

Stephen Kevin Bannon

Birthday: I

Dain Rodolfo Valverde
Birthday:

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

- when | enlarge PP# X200 K, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion REEtiDﬁShii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info.. but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attacl

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde
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I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday fi
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.
——————— Original Message -------
On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet _ wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

To leam more about e-mail security or repart a suspicious e-mail, pleasa visit ws at am

& 2015 American Express, All rights resenved

Amarican Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the anly remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the
responsible for any purchasas, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Ve resarve the right to note profile and preference data for sarvicing |

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to chs
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($§1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h ém
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Lets purchase these tickets please
ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshii Mﬁanaier
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket,

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Flease what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Qutbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 D4MAY JFK STT 0B25A 1236F
$252.80
TOTAL FARE-USD 75840

Return - Delta
DL 676 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P

$ 71166
TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

No business avialable at all.
Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 D4MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P

$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
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On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

They want to depart from MNew York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to Mew York City Monday, May 6. Ple:
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights only pla

Sent from my iPhone
yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

MNope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Daniel
Birthday
Stephen Kevin Bannon

Birthday: I

Dain Rodolfo Valverde
Birthday

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?
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Cool, thank youll
Regards,

Matalia (MNatasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-when | enlarge PP# XOOOXXXXXX, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me, to aw

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attachments

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday from eit
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

--—---- Original Message —-—-
On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet - wrote:
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Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

" | b "
To learn more about e-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 American Express. All rights resarved

American Express uses 3rd party concherge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pr
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or feas you authonze. We reserve the rnight to note profile and preference data for Senicing purposes.

Hi there. We can worry about it tomorrow. | think refundable is the way to go

Sent from my iPhone

On May 1, 2019, at 7:56 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

Let me know, if you need refundable, we can void tickets from today.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Heiationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

$1494 36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

I should have asked, what is fully refundable price please?

On May 1, 2019, at 4:25 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

+ Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Helding, itinerary is on its way, $1222 36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

No, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone
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Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans
AL 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236F

$252.80

TOTAL FARE - USD 758.40

Return - Delta

DL 676 0BMAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
$ 711.66
TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort

DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P
$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE|EtiDI15hii MEI’IEiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach 7
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST
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St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion F‘.Elati{:nshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
MNatalia {Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC.. . hope he gets back to me soon!

Mope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
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EST

Daniel Andre Fleustte

girtvay:

Stephen Kevin Bannon

Birthday: |

Dain Rodolfo Valverde
Birthday:

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-when | enlarge PP# XOO00COCKXX, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attacl
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Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your guestions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday f
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

------- Original Message -------

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet - wrote;

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

To learm more about e-mail security or repart a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at am:

22015 American Express. All ights resansed

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider i5 against the
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or feas you autherize, We reserve the right to nate prefile and preference data for servicing |

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to chs
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
*« Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide vour authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let’s hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone
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On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530FPM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE-USD 758.40

Return - Delta
DL 676 0BMAY STT JFK 0150P Q556P
£ 711.66

TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.
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Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort

DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P
$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone
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Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (MNatasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

They want to depart from MNew York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to Mew York City Monday, May 6. Ple:
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights only pla

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC.. .hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Daniel Andre Fleuette

girtncay: [N

Stephen Kevin Bannon
Birthday:

Dain Rodolfo Valverde

Birthday I
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They are all US citizens. you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cooal, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-when | enlarge PP# OO0, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me, to aw

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attachments

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday from eit
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan
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Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

------- Original Message -—----

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet _ wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

1| i y
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
B 2015 Amercan Express. All ights reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame

actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pr
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes,

Let me know, if you need refundable, we can void tickets from today.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

$1494 .36 per ticket.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

| should have asked, what is fully refundable price please?

On May 1, 2019, at 4.25 PM, Natalia Mulmknua_ wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).
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* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
*» Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

No, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

EFTA_R1_01105999
EFTA02283874



Qutbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE-USD 758.40

Return - Delta
DL 676 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
5 71166
TOTAL FARE - USD 213498
No business avialable at all.
Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 485 0G4MAY JFK STT D835A 1236P
$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE|BTiDHEhii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone
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Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

!uurs: ch t!roug! !FI!E}' !!!—!!!!! !!‘

On it.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

They want to depart from MNew York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to Mew York City Monday, May
least one But possibly up to four, Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights o

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Daniel Andre Fleuette
sitncay:
Stephen Kevin Bannon

airtncey:

Dain Rodolfo Valverde
Birthday:

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!l

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii hﬂianaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

- when | enlarge PP# XOOOXXXXX, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attact

Here are the passports for
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Steve Bannon
Dan Fleuette
Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday fr
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtoniMail Secure Email.

------- Original Message -------

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet _ wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

To learn more aboulta-maid security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexprass comiphishing.

2 2015 Amenican Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services of products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fess you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preferance data for sanvicing p

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

+ Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m
Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of hiz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

A 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE - USD 758.40
Return - Delta
DL 676 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
% 711.66
TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98
Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on cutbound can be booked in economy comfort
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DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P
$461.70

TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationshi

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-230PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
nturion Relati i

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May 6. Ples
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights only pla

Sent from my iPhone
yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC.. . hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: !Dﬁ through !rir.‘.laq,r !A!—!!D!M !!

Daniel Andre Fleuette
Birthday

Stephen '
Einhday;%
Dain Rodolfo Valverde

girthay [

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

EFTA_R1_01106007
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Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Mana

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-hen | enlarge PP# XOOOKXXXXX, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me, to avc

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info.. but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attachments'

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday from eitl
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

----—--- Original Message -------
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On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet < wrote:

Sent from FrotonMail Mobile

To leam mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amencan Express, All rights resersed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowladge that Ame
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to serdces or products provided by the service provider is against the service pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to nofe profile and preference data for servicing purposes

OK, | issued tickets yesterday, due to fare was about to expire last night, issued as non-refundable. If you are

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Good morning what's void and re-issue is fully refundable as | still am unclear on the trip. But want to make

Sent from my iPhone

On May 1, 2019, at 7:56 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote:

Let me know, if you need refundable, we can void tickets from today.

Regards,

$1494 36 per ticket.

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

| should have asked, what is fully refundable price please?

On May 1, 2019, at 4:25 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote;

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $33667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m
Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

*» Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
ion Relati i

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket,
Regards,

Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

No, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Nataha [Natasha} Muiothwa

EFTA_R1_01106011
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Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AR 836 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE-USD 758.40

Return - Delta

DL 676 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
$ 71166
TOTAL FARE -USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 08354 1236P

$461.70

TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01106013
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They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to Mew York City Monday, May
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights o

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Mana

Daniel A

Eirthda»f:W

Stephen Kevin Bannon
Birthday

Dain Rodolfo Valverde

sirthday: [

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

- when | enlarge PP# XGOOCKKXXX, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me
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Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attack

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday fr
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonhMail Secure Email.

——————— Original Message —-—

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet — wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

To learn mone about e-mail security of repon a suspiclous e-mall, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behall of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for sendicing p

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
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* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m
Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST
super! thanks.. .how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

EFTA_R1_01106016
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Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone
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Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans
Al 936 0dMAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P

$252.80

TOTAL FARE - USD 75840

Return - Delta
DL 676 0BMAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
3 7T11.66

TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P

$461.70

TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion HE‘latiDﬂEhii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Coach ?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

St Thomas
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Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May 6. Ple:
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights only plai

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Mope, just travel dates, Times,

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Daniel Andre Fleuette
Birthday:

Stephen Kevin Bannon
Birthday:

Dain Rodolfo Valverde
Birthday:

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-when | enlarge PP# XXAXXKIKXK, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me, to awve

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attachments
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Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday from eitt
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with Protoniail Secure Email.

------- Original Message ------
On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet - wrote:

Sent from FrotonMail Mobile

To leam mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

£ 2015 Amencan Exprass. All rights resensed
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame

actions of the service provider and the only rermedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sarvice pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

Hi there. We can worry about it tomorrow. | think refundable is the way to go

Sent from my iPhone

On May 1, 2019, at 7:56 PM, Natalia Molotkova { NG ot

Let me know, if you need refundable, we can void tickets from today.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01106021
EFTA02283896



$1494 36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationshi

| should have asked, what is fully refundable price please?

On May 1, 2019, at 4:25 PM, Natalia Molutkw_ wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 (51222 36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
» Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK]} at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

*» Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Heiationshii Ma naier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-5320PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

super! thanks.. how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
ri i i

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. |s there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE -USD 758.40

Return - Delta
DL 676 0BMAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
£ 71166

TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0B35A 1236P

$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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EFTA02283899



Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationshi
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EFTA02283900



They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights o

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Daniel Andre Fleuette
Birthday:

Stephen Kevin Bannon

Dain Rodolfo Valverde
Birthday: NN

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!
Regards,

Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-5330PM EST

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone
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.'vhen | enlarge PP# XK, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion REiatiﬁl"‘IShii MEI"‘IEiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info.._but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attact

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday fr
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with Protonhail Secure Email.

---—--- Original Message --——--

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet _wrnte:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

tat i b b " i "
To learn mare about e-mail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

© 2015 American Express. All ights reserved

Amaerican Express uses 3rd party conciarge service praviders who are not authorized o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge
actions of the sernce provider and the only remedy for any claims relating 1o services of products provided by the service provider s against the s
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
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* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 (51222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m
Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Matalia (MNatasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach
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Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE - USD 758.40

Return - Delta
DL 676 Q06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
% 711686

TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P

$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Coach ?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Ftelatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

On it.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May 6. Ple:
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights only pla

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok,..and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC. . hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Daniel Andre Fleuette

Birthday: |

Stephen Kevin Bannon

sy
Dain Rodolfo Valverde

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-Nhen | enlarge PP# X000 XX, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me, to ave

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Here is some info.. but it is not even enough to get started. ..can you gather the P info from the attachments

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday from eitt
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

----—-- Original Message -------

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet _ wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

To leam mone about e-mail security or repart a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

2 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

Amencan Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are nol autharized to act on behall of Amernican Express and you acknowledge that Amae
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sarvice pro
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

Let me know, if you need refundable, we can void tickets from today.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

$1494 .36 per ticket.

Regards,
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Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| should have asked, what is fully refundable price please?

On May 1, 2019, at 4:25 PM, Natalia Molotkova _rote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
« Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m

Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, 5t. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arniving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

No, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
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Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. Is there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Outbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans

AA 936 04MAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE -USD 75840

Return - Delta

DL 676 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
$ 711.66
TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98

Mo business avialable at all.

Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
DL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P

$461.70

TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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Hours: Maon through Friday 8AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone

Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager
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They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May
least one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights o

Sent from my iPhone

yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Daniel Andre Fleuette
Birthday

Stephen Kevin Bannon
Birthday

Dain Rodolfo Valverde

girthday: I

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

!uurs: !on Ilrﬂug!nMy = T

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

-I enlarge PP# XXXXXXXXXXK, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attach

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

Dan Fleuette

Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday fr
Sunday or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

——————— Original Message -———--
On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

To learn mone about e-mall security of report a suspicious e-mail, pleass visit us at a

@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

Amsarican Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers who are not authorized to act an behalf of American Express and you acknowledge !
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $3667.08 ($1222.36 per ticket).

* Ticket is non-refundable, $200.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
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* Sat, 4 May - Delta 465 - Economy comfort - 4h 1m
Departing: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 8:35 am
Arriving: Cynl E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12:36 pm

* Mon, 6 May - Delta 676 - Economy - 4h 6m
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 1:50 pm
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5:56 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Lets purchase these tickets please

ok...thanks

Only till tonight. 11:59PM,

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

super! thanks...how long can we hold for?

Holding, itinerary is on its way, $1222.36 per ticket.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

on through Friday EST
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Please what is round trip fare per ticket? Let's hold the tickets for sure!!

Sent from my iPhone

Yes. Do that please

Sent from my iPhone

On return Delta coach cabin | can place them on exit row.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Mo, return - only Delta has direct flight, only coach left (very limited availability).

Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hold the delta economy comfort outbound for all 3. |s there economy comfort on delta return?

Sent from my iPhone

Price of biz on the aa flight?

Sent from my iPhone

Steve for sure. Perhaps the others in coach

Sent from my iPhone

Qutbound lowest fare in coach is with Americans
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A4 8936 04AMAY JFK STT 0825A 1236P
$252.80
TOTAL FARE - USD 758.40

Return - Delta
DL 676 06MAY STT JFK 0150P 0556P
5 711.66
TOTAL FARE - USD 2134.98
No business avialable at all.
Delta on outbound can be booked in economy comfort
oL 465 04MAY JFK STT 0835A 1236P
$461.70
TOTAL FARE - USD 1385.10

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

| don't think there are 3 seats available in business, who needs business?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Coach ?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii Man EiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

St Thomas

Sent from my iPhone
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Saturday morning departure.

Sent from my iPhone

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Where are they going?
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

On it

Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

They want to depart from New York City this Saturday, May 4. Return to New York City Monday, May 6. Plea
one But possibly up to four. Please give me the price for business and economy. Direct flights only place

Sent from my iPhone
yes...ok...and traveling from where will help to! its either NY or DC...hope he gets back to me soon!

Nope, just travel dates. Times.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiﬂnshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Daniel Andre Fleuette
Birthday

Stephen Kevin Bannon
Birthday:

Dain Rodolfo Valverde

Birthday I

They are all US citizens..you don't really need the other passport info do you?

Cool, thank you!!

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Yes. Will do for you In 30 min
Sent from my iPhone

- when | enlarge passport copies, everything is pretty blurry, if you don't mind type it for me, to avoid

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Here is some info...but it is not even enough to get started...can you gather the P info from the attachments’

Here are the passports for
Steve Bannon

EFTA_R1_01106044
EFTA02283919



Dan Fleuette
Dain Valverde

I'm working on answers to your questions - but I'm assuming we'll be leaving on Friday or Saturday from eith
or Monday - let me get you actual answers

dan

Sent with ProtonMail Secure Email.

------- Qriginal Message -------

On Wednesday, May 1, 2019 11:15 AM, doitfluet _ wrote:

Sent from ProtonMail Mobile

Ta learn more Elbl:-ull e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress com/phishing.

@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses Jrd party concierge senvice providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amen
responsible or kable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service providi
amd not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note profile :

Sarvicing purposes.
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